UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO.,LTD.
F2961                                           LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 6
Copyright © 2023 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd.  QW-R103-028.S
HIGH EFFICIENT DIRECT PWM
DRIVE IC
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC F2961 is a high efficient, single phase and bipolar

* Lock protect and auto restart function.
* FG output and RD output signal available.
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
F2961L-R16-R F2961G-R16-R SSOP-16 Tape Reel
F2961L-P16-R F2961G-P16-R TSSOP-16 Tape Reel
F2961L-P20-R F2961G-P20-R TSSOP-20 Tape Reel
F2961L-K14-4030-R F2961G-K14-4030-R DFN4030-14 Tape Reel
F2961                                           LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 7
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                        QW-R103-028.S
 MARKING